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Hollarod yfirlit Hvammstanga fostudag 24 mai 2013 kil 9:30

Radad 4 knapa
Faedingarnumer

152009255418
1S2006255144
152006255410
1S2008155414
152008255419
1S2008255412
152006255442
152009255413
152007255419
1S2006285447
152008255103
1S2008255101
152007255105
1S2006255411
152009255500
152007249411
152007255500
152007249412
152002255170
152008256337
152007236489
152007135856
152008256274
152007256455
152006256434
152007276461

Hross
Audlegd fra Grafarkoti

Bylting fra Stérhdli
Karmen fra Grafarkoti
Byr fra Grafarkoti
Glufa fra Grafarkoti
Vinatta fra Grafarkoti
Bruney fra Grafarkoti
Groska fra Grafarkoti
Lensa fra Grafarkoti
Lina fra Hraunbae
Gunnvor fra Leekjamati
Olafia fra Leekjamoti
Gata fra Laekjamoti
Syn fra Grafarkoti
Miskunn fra Gauksmyri
Rispa fra Holmavik
Rodadis fra Gauksmyri
SOl fra Holmavik
Carmen fra Hrisum

Ronja fra Sveinsstodum

Hrina fra Gunnlaugsstodum

Greifinn fra Runnum
Ara fra Hélabaki
Kjarnorka fra Blondudsi
Syrpa fra Hnjukahlid
Nikka fra Reydarfirdi

Synandi

Elvar Logi Fridriksson
Elvar Logi Fridriksson
Elvar Logi Fridriksson

Elvar Logi Fridriksson

Fanney Dogg Indridadottir
Fanney Dogg Indridadottir
Fanney Dogg Indridadottir

Herdis Einarsdottir
Herdis Einarsdottir
Hulda Jénsdottir
isélfur Lindal Périsson
isélfur Lindal Périsson
isélfur Lindal Périsson
isélfur Lindal bérisson
James Bdas Faulkner
James Bdas Faulkner
James Bdas Faulkner
James Bdas Faulkner
James Bdas Faulkner

Olafur Magnusson

Svavar Halldor Johannsson

Svavar Halldor Jéhannsson

Tryggvi Bjérnsson
Tryggvi Bjornsson
Tryggvi Bjérnsson

Tryggvi Bjornsson

Holl

12
11

10



